
PRE-SUBMISSION CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

PROJECT 

Insurance Brokerage Services Pre-Submission Conference – PS3097 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

July 28, 2025 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Miguel Fernandez 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Genise Johnson Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Operations & Administration Genise.Johnson@cityofchicago.org  

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org 

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org  

Mary Pat Witry Public Building Commission Director of Board Governance marypat.witry@cityofchicago.org  

Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Deputy Compliance Officer Jesus.Rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org  

Debra Flanagan Public Building Commission Senior Staff Accountant Debra.Flanagan@cityofchicago.org  
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ATTENDEES 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Daniel Mackey Alliant Insurance 

Joseph Orlando Financial Renaissance 

Valary Lewis Alliant Insurance 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
  


